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BAN TODAY: HDIL

AT,JISUALEQS,GMRINFRA,RCOM,WOCKPHARMA,RELCAPITAL,FO RTIS,JETAIRWAYS,RPOWER,KSCL,J INDALSTEEL,DISHTV

Scrip Name Expiry Date |Market L|Initial Margi|GE % [Total MargMargin For L{Exposure M Total Margin|gin Round Off
ACC 28-03-2018 400 7.5 5 12.5| 54,936.00 36,601 91,537 92000
ACC 25-01-2018 400 7.53 5 12.53 54,312.00 36,067 90,379 91000
ACC 22-02-2018 400 7.5 5 12.5| 54,592.00 36,373 90,965 91000
ADANIENT 28-03-2018 4000 9.37 5 14.37 75,960.00 40,550 116,510 117000
ADANIENT 25-01-2018 4000 9.36 5 14.36| 75,080.00 40,120 115,200 116000
ADANIENT 22-02-2018 4000 9.39 5 14.39 75,480.00 40,200 115,680 116000
ADANIPORTS  [28-03-2018 2500 7.5 5 12.5| 80,500.00 53,650 134,150 135000
ADANIPORTS [25-01-2018 2500 7.5 5 12.5 79,600.00 53,038 132,638 133000
ADANIPORTS  [22-02-2018 2500 7.5 5 12.5| 80,000.00 53,331 133,331 134000
ADANIPOWER (28-03-2018 20000 8.5 5 13.5 77,200.00 45,400 122,600 123000
ADANIPOWER [25-01-2018 20000 8.5 5 13.5| 76,400.00 44,950 121,350 122000
ADANIPOWER (22-02-2018 20000 8.47 5 13.47 76,600.00 45,200 121,800 122000
AJANTPHARM [28-03-2018 500 7.52 5 12.52| 57,295.00 38,083 95,378 96000
AJANTPHARM (25-01-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5 56,645.00 37,761 94,406 95000
AJANTPHARM [22-02-2018 500 7.52 5 12.52| 56,935.00 37,845 94,780 95000
ALBK 28-03-2018 10000 7.52 5 12.52 54,900.00 36,525 91,425 92000
ALBK 25-01-2018 10000 7.5 5 12.5| 54,200.00 36,150 90,350 91000
ALBK 22-02-2018 10000 7.51 5 12.51| 54,500.00 36,300 90,800 91000
AMARAJABAT [28-03-2018 700 7.52 5 12.52| 45,794.00 30,433 76,227 77000
AMARAJABAT [25-01-2018 700 7.53 5 12.53| 45,276.00 30,069 75,345 76000
AMARAJABAT [22-02-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51| 45,507.00 30,298 75,805 76000
AMBUJACEM [28-03-2018 2500 7.61 5 12.61| 51,550.00 33,875 85,425 86000
AMBUJACEM  [25-01-2018 2500 7.54 5 12.54| 50,975.00 33,819 84,794 85000
AMBUJACEM  [22-02-2018 2500 7.55 5 12.55| 51,225.00 33,938 85,163 86000
ANDHRABANK [28-03-2018 10000 7.67 5 12.67| 44,700.00 29,150 73,850 74000
ANDHRABANK (25-01-2018 10000 7.67 5 12.67 44,200.00 28,800 73,000 73000
ANDHRABANK [22-02-2018 10000 7.67 5 12.67| 44,400.00 28,950 73,350 74000
APOLLOHOSP [28-03-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 44,240.00 29,489 73,729 74000
APOLLOHOSP  [25-01-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51| 43,740.00 29,121 72,861 73000
APOLLOHOSP [22-02-2018 500 7.52 5 12.52 43,965.00 29,245 73,210 74000
APOLLOTYRE [28-03-2018 3000 7.54 5 12.54| 63,990.00 42,428 106,418 107000
APOLLOTYRE [25-01-2018 3000 7.53 5 12.53| 63,270.00 42,000 105,270 106000
APOLLOTYRE  [22-02-2018 3000 7.56 5 12.56| 63,600.00 42,075 105,675 106000
ARVIND 28-03-2018 2000 7.5 5 12.5 71,100.00 47,375 118,475 119000
ARVIND 25-01-2018 2000 7.51 5 12.51| 70,300.00 46,790 117,090 118000
ARVIND 22-02-2018 2000 7.51 5 12.51 70,660.00 47,045 117,705 118000
ASHOKLEY 28-03-2018 7000 7.58 5 12.58| 68,950.00 45,500 114,450 115000
ASHOKLEY 25-01-2018 7000 7.54 5 12.54| 68,180.00 45,185 113,365 114000
ASHOKLEY 22-02-2018 7000 7.55 5 12.55| 68,530.00 45,395 113,925 114000
ASIANPAINT  [25-01-2018 600 7.52 5 12.52| 53,688.00 35,675 89,363 90000
ASIANPAINT  [28-03-2018 600 7.5 5 12.5| 54,306.00 36,188 90,494 91000
ASIANPAINT  [22-02-2018 600 7.53 5 12.53| 53,970.00 35,816 89,786 90000
AUROPHARMA [25-01-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51| 40,176.00 26,764 66,940 67000
AUROPHARMA [28-03-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51| 40,632.00 27,054 67,686 68000
AUROPHARMA [22-02-2018 800 7.5 5 12.5| 40,376.00 26,912 67,288 68000
AXISBANK 25-01-2018 1200 7.52 5 12.52| 50,256.00 33,429 83,685 84000
AXISBANK 28-03-2018 1200 7.55 5 12.55| 50,832.00 33,678 84,510 85000
AXISBANK 22-02-2018 1200 7.53 5 12.53| 50,520.00 33,561 84,081 85000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |25-01-2018 250 7.54 5 12.54| 60,008.00 39,787 99,795 100000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |28-03-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5| 60,695.00 40,458 101,153 102000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |22-02-2018 250 7.55 5 12.55| 60,318.00 39,943 100,261 101000
BAJAJFINSV 25-01-2018 125 7.5 5 12.5| 47,604.00 31,728 79,332 80000
BAJAJFINSV 28-03-2018 125 7.51 5 12.51| 48,150.00 32,048 80,198 81000
BAJAJFINSV 22-02-2018 125 7.5 5 12.5| 47,850.00 31,889 79,739 80000
BAJFINANCE 25-01-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5 66,635.00 44,400 111,035 112000
BAJFINANCE ~ |28-03-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51| 67,400.00 44,869 112,269 113000
BAJFINANCE 22-02-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51 66,980.00 44,575 111,555 112000
BALKRISIND 25-01-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 69,816.00 46,504 116,320 117000
BALKRISIND 28-03-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52| 70,624.00 46,986 117,610 118000
BALKRISIND 22-02-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52| 70,176.00 46,686 116,862 117000
BALRAMCHIN |25-01-2018 3500 7.5 5 12.5| 36,190.00 24,133 60,323 61000
BALRAMCHIN |28-03-2018 3500 7.59 5 12.59| 36,610.00 24,133 60,743 61000
BALRAMCHIN |22-02-2018 3500 7.51 5 12.51| 36,400.00 24,246 60,646 61000




BANKBARODA [25-01-2018 4000 7.51 5 12.51] 49,000.00 32,620 81,620 82000
BANKBARODA [28-03-2018 4000 7.53 5 12.53] 49,560.00 32,920 82,480 83000
BANKBARODA [22-02-2018 4000 7.51 5 12.51] 49,280.00 32,820 82,100 83000
BANKINDIA 25-01-2018 6000 7.92| 5.17 13.09] 77,700.00 50,702 128,402 129000
BANKINDIA 28-03-2018 6000 7.94| 5.17 13.11] 78,600.00 51,167 129,767 130000
BANKINDIA 22-02-2018 6000 7.92| 5.17 13.09] 78,120.00 50,966 129,086 130000
BANKNIFTY 28-03-2018 40 5.04 3 8.04] 52,080.00 31,002 83,082 84000
BANKNIFTY 25-01-2018 40 5 3 8| 51,488.00 30,892 82,380 83000
BANKNIFTY 22-02-2018 40 5.02 3 8.02] 51,754.00 30,948 82,702 83000
BATAINDIA 25-01-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 61,754.00 41,129 102,883 103000
BATAINDIA 28-03-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 62,469.00 41,608 104,077 105000
BATAINDIA 22-02-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 62,073.00 41,352 103,425 104000
BEL 25-01-2018 4950 7.53 5 12.53| 66,627.00 44,228 110,855 111000
BEL 28-03-2018 4950 7.54 5 12.54] 67,370.00 44,674 112,044 113000
BEL 22-02-2018 4950 7.55 5 12.55| 66,974.00 44,340 111,314 112000
BEML 25-01-2018 300 7.5 5 12.5] 34,980.00 23,318 58,298 59000
BEML 28-03-2018 300 7.51 5 12.51] 35,382.00 23,558 58,940 59000
BEML 22-02-2018 300 7.5 5 12.5| 35,160.00 23,431 58,591 59000
BERGEPAINT  [25-01-2018 2200 7.5 5 12.5| 44,198.00 29,447 73,645 74000
BERGEPAINT  [28-03-2018 2200 7.51 5 12.51 44,704.00 29,777 74,481 75000
BERGEPAINT  [22-02-2018 2200 7.51 5 12.51] 44,418.00 29,590 74,008 75000
BHARATFIN 25-01-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51 77,930.00 51,903 129,833 130000
BHARATFIN 28-03-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51] 78,830.00 52,483 131,313 132000
BHARATFIN 22-02-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51 78,340.00 52,155 130,495 131000
BHARATFORG [25-01-2018 1200 7.5 5 12.5] 65,928.00 43,947 109,875 110000
BHARATFORG ([28-03-2018 1200 7.5 5 12.5| 66,684.00 44,448 111,132 112000
BHARATFORG [22-02-2018 1200 7.51 5 12.51] 66,264.00 44,100 110,364 111000
BHARTIARTL  [25-01-2018 1700 7.51 5 12.51 65,382.00 43,503 108,885 109000
BHARTIARTL  [28-03-2018 1700 7.53 5 12.53] 66,147.00 43,915 110,062 111000
BHARTIARTL  [22-02-2018 1700 7.52 5 12.52 65,722.00 43,716 109,438 110000
BHEL 25-01-2018 7500 7.59 5 12.59] 58,725.00 38,700 97,425 98000
BHEL 28-03-2018 7500 7.67 5 12.67f 59,400.00 38,719 98,119 99000
BHEL 22-02-2018 7500 7.61 5 12.61] 59,025.00 38,775 97,800 98000
BIOCON 25-01-2018 1800 7.61 5 12.61| 73,944.00 48,596 122,540 123000
BIOCON 28-03-2018 1800 7.58 5 12.58| 74,790.00 49,316 124,106 125000
BIOCON 22-02-2018 1800 7.65 5 12.65( 74,322.00 48,551 122,873 123000
BOSCHLTD 25-01-2018 25 7.51 5 12.51] 37,162.00 24,753 61,915 62000
BOSCHLTD 28-03-2018 25 7.5 5 12.5| 37,589.00 25,058 62,647 63000
BOSCHLTD 22-02-2018 25 7.53 5 12.53] 37,354.00 24,797 62,151 63000
BPCL 22-02-2018 1800 7.67 5 12.67| 66,690.00 43,470 110,160 111000
BPCL 25-01-2018 1800 7.51 5 12.51] 66,348.00 44,186 110,534 111000
BPCL 28-03-2018 1800 7.5 5 12.5| 67,104.00 44,708 111,812 112000
BRITANNIA 22-02-2018 200 7.52 5 12.52] 71,190.00 47,359 118,549 119000
BRITANNIA 25-01-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5| 70,824.00 47,210 118,034 119000
BRITANNIA 28-03-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5] 71,636.00 47,738 119,374 120000
CADILAHC 22-02-2018 1600 7.54 5 12.54 54,272.00 36,008 90,280 91000
CADILAHC 25-01-2018 1600 7.52 5 12.52] 53,984.00 35,880 89,864 90000
CADILAHC 28-03-2018 1600 7.5 5 12.5| 54,608.00 36,384 90,992 91000
CANBK 22-02-2018 1600 7.52| 5.14 12.66] 42,800.00 29,261 72,061 73000
CANBK 25-01-2018 1600 7.51 5.14 12.65[ 42,576.00 29,134 71,710 72000
CANBK 28-03-2018 1600 7.5| 5.14 12.64] 43,072.00 29,516 72,588 73000
CANFINHOME 22-02-2018 1250 7.51 5 12.51 45,675.00 30,403 76,078 77000
CANFINHOME |25-01-2018 1250 7.52 5 12.52] 45,450.00 30,203 75,653 76000
CANFINHOME |28-03-2018 1250 7.54 5 12.54 45,963.00 30,497 76,460 77000
CAPF 22-02-2018 800 7.6 5 12.6| 51,440.00 33,858 85,298 86000
CAPF 25-01-2018 800 7.6 5 12.6/ 51,176.00 33,662 84,838 85000
CAPF 28-03-2018 800 7.62 5 12.62] 51,768.00 33,966 85,734 86000
CASTROLIND  |22-02-2018 2800 7.51 5 12.51 40,432.00 26,901 67,333 68000
CASTROLIND  |25-01-2018 2800 7.51 5 12.51] 40,208.00 26,761 66,969 67000
CASTROLIND  |28-03-2018 2800 7.53 5 12.53| 40,684.00 26,999 67,683 68000
CEATLTD 22-02-2018 350 7.51 5 12.51] 52,364.00 34,870 87,234 88000
CEATLTD 25-01-2018 350 7.5 5 12.5] 52,094.00 34,728 86,822 87000
CEATLTD 28-03-2018 350 7.52 5 12.52] 52,693.00 35,055 87,748 88000
CENTURYTEX |22-02-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51f 59,521.00 39,626 99,147 100000
CENTURYTEX  |25-01-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51] 59,213.00 39,410 98,623 99000
CENTURYTEX |28-03-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51 59,895.00 39,893 99,788 100000




CESC 22-02-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51] 48,307.00 32,179 80,486 81000
CESC 25-01-2018 550 7.5 5 12.5] 48,054.00 32,020 80,074 81000
CESC 28-03-2018 550 7.52 5 12.52] 48,609.00 32,310 80,919 81000
CGPOWER 22-02-2018 12000 7.61 5 12.61] 89,640.00 58,920 148,560 149000
CGPOWER 25-01-2018 12000 7.58 5 12.58| 89,160.00 58,800 147,960 148000
CGPOWER 28-03-2018 12000 7.57 5 12.57] 90,240.00 59,580 149,820 150000
CHENNPETRO |22-02-2018 1500 7.53 5 12.53] 50,730.00 33,698 84,428 85000
CHENNPETRO [25-01-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 50,460.00 33,600 84,060 85000
CHENNPETRO |28-03-2018 1500 7.53 5 12.53] 51,045.00 33,911 84,956 85000
CHOLAFIN 22-02-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53] 49,665.00 32,989 82,654 83000
CHOLAFIN 25-01-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 49,410.00 32,936 82,346 83000
CHOLAFIN 28-03-2018 500 7.52 5 12.52] 49,980.00 33,226 83,206 84000
CIPLA 22-02-2018 1000 7.54 5 12.54] 46,340.00 30,745 77,085 78000
CIPLA 25-01-2018 1000 7.54 5 12.54] 46,100.00 30,590 76,690 77000
CIPLA 28-03-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51] 46,630.00 31,033 77,663 78000
COALINDIA 22-02-2018 2200 7.7 5 12.7] 51,084.00 33,193 84,277 85000
COALINDIA 25-01-2018 2200 7.52 5 12.52] 50,820.00 33,787 84,607 85000
COALINDIA 28-03-2018 2200 7.98 5 12.98] 51,392.00 32,192 83,584 84000
COLPAL 22-02-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 60,347.00 40,189 100,536 101000
COLPAL 25-01-2018 700 7.55 5 12.55[ 60,039.00 39,753 99,792 100000
COLPAL 28-03-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 60,725.00 40,441 101,166 102000
CONCOR 22-02-2018 625 7.52 5 12.52 67,700.00 45,000 112,700 113000
CONCOR 25-01-2018 625 7.51 5 12.51] 67,350.00 44,842 112,192 113000
CONCOR 28-03-2018 625 7.51 5 12.51 68,125.00 45,381 113,506 114000
CUMMINSIND |22-02-2018 600 7.54 5 12.54] 42,762.00 28,364 71,126 72000
CUMMINSIND |25-01-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51 42,540.00 28,310 70,850 71000
CUMMINSIND |28-03-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51] 43,032.00 28,650 71,682 72000
DABUR 22-02-2018 2500 7.53 5 12.53| 67,900.00 45,113 113,013 114000
DABUR 25-01-2018 2500 7.53 5 12.53] 67,550.00 44,856 112,406 113000
DABUR 28-03-2018 2500 7.53 5 12.53| 68,325.00 45,394 113,719 114000
DALMIABHA 22-02-2018 300 7.62 5 12.62| 72,291.00 47,436 119,727 120000
DALMIABHA 25-01-2018 300 7.51 5 12.51 71,919.00 47,896 119,815 120000
DALMIABHA 28-03-2018 300 7.5 5 12.5| 72,744.00 48,488 121,232 122000
DCBBANK 22-02-2018 4500 7.53 5 12.53| 68,580.00 45,518 114,098 115000
DCBBANK 25-01-2018 4500 7.5 5 12.5| 68,220.00 45,450 113,670 114000
DCBBANK 28-03-2018 4500 7.51 5 12.51 69,030.00 45,945 114,975 115000
DHFL 22-02-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 69,960.00 46,579 116,539 117000
DHFL 25-01-2018 1500 7.52 5 12.52 69,600.00 46,271 115,871 116000
DHFL 28-03-2018 1500 7.54 5 12.54] 70,395.00 46,703 117,098 118000
DISHTV 22-02-2018 7000 7.93 5 12.93| 43,820.00 27,633 71,453 72000
DISHTV 25-01-2018 7000 7.94 5 12.94] 43,610.00 27,475 71,085 72000
DISHTV 28-03-2018 7000 7.95 5 12.95( 44,100.00 27,720 71,820 72000
DIVISLAB 22-02-2018 800 7.5 5 12.5| 66,224.00 44,142 110,366 111000
DIVISLAB 25-01-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52 65,880.00 43,830 109,710 110000
DIVISLAB 28-03-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 66,640.00 44,362 111,002 112000
DLF 22-02-2018 5000 7.53 5 12.53 101,950.00 67,725 169,675 170000
DLF 25-01-2018 5000 7.52 5 12.52] 101,450.00 67,425 168,875 169000
DLF 28-03-2018 5000 7.54 5 12.54{ 102,600.00 68,075 170,675 171000
DRREDDY 22-02-2018 250 7.51 5 12.51] 46,260.00 30,784 77,044 78000
DRREDDY 25-01-2018 250 7.51 5 12.51 46,023.00 30,623 76,646 77000
DRREDDY 28-03-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5| 46,550.00 31,021 77,571 78000
EICHERMOT 22-02-2018 25 7.52 5 12.52 54,127.00 35,993 90,120 91000
EICHERMOT 25-01-2018 25 7.51 5 12.51] 53,849.00 35,854 89,703 90000
EICHERMOT 28-03-2018 25 7.5 5 12.5| 54,467.00 36,310 90,777 91000
ENGINERSIN 22-02-2018 3500 7.56 5 12.56] 51,590.00 34,134 85,724 86000
ENGINERSIN 25-01-2018 3500 7.53 5 12.53| 51,310.00 34,073 85,383 86000
ENGINERSIN 28-03-2018 3500 7.54 5 12.54] 51,905.00 34,423 86,328 87000
EQUITAS 22-02-2018 3200 8.26 5 13.26f 43,616.00 26,400 70,016 71000
EQUITAS 25-01-2018 3200 8.26 5 13.26] 43,360.00 26,248 69,608 70000
EQUITAS 28-03-2018 3200 8.28 5 13.28| 43,872.00 26,488 70,360 71000
ESCORTS 22-02-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 67,628.00 45,001 112,629 113000
ESCORTS 25-01-2018 1100 7.52 5 12.52 67,276.00 44,732 112,008 113000
ESCORTS 28-03-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 68,046.00 45,331 113,377 114000
EXIDEIND 22-02-2018 4000 7.52 5 12.52 67,840.00 45,120 112,960 113000
EXIDEIND 25-01-2018 4000 7.52 5 12.52] 67,480.00 44,860 112,340 113000
EXIDEIND 28-03-2018 4000 7.51 5 12.51 68,280.00 45,470 113,750 114000




FEDERALBNK  [22-02-2018 5500 7.58 5 12.58| 48,290.00 31,859 80,149 81000
FEDERALBNK  [25-01-2018 5500 7.58 5 12.58| 48,070.00 31,708 79,778 80000
FEDERALBNK  [28-03-2018 5500 7.58 5 12.58| 48,620.00 32,079 80,699 81000
FORTIS 22-02-2018 3500 12.22 5 17.22] 62,475.00 25,559 88,034 89000
FORTIS 25-01-2018 3500 12.25 5 17.25] 62,160.00 25,375 87,535 88000
FORTIS 28-03-2018 3500 12.24 5 17.24] 62,860.00 25,673 88,533 89000
FTSE100 16-02-2018 100 5 3 8| 39,072.00 23,442 62,514 63000
FTSE100 21-12-2018 100 5 3 8| 41,352.00 24,807 66,159 67000
FTSE100 16-03-2018 100 5 3 8| 39,274.00 23,562 62,836 63000
FTSE100 21-09-2018 100 5 3 8| 40,665.00 24,396 65,061 66000
FTSE100 19-01-2018 100 5 3 8| 38,872.00 23,319 62,191 63000
FTSE100 15-06-2018 100 5 3 8| 39,938.00 23,961 63,899 64000
GAIL 22-02-2018 2000 7.69 5 12.69] 75,920.00 49,380 125,300 126000
GAIL 25-01-2018 2000 7.65 5 12.65| 75,520.00 49,345 124,865 125000
GAIL 28-03-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52| 76,400.00 50,815 127,215 128000
GLENMARK 22-02-2018 900 7.53 5 12.53] 42,615.00 28,303 70,918 71000
GLENMARK 25-01-2018 900 7.52 5 12.52] 42,390.00 28,170 70,560 71000
GLENMARK 28-03-2018 900 7.51 5 12.51] 42,876.00 28,555 71,431 72000
GMRINFRA 22-02-2018 45000 13.36 5 18.36] 126,900.00 47,475 174,375 175000
GMRINFRA 25-01-2018 45000 13.38 5 18.38| 126,450.00 47,250 173,700 174000
GMRINFRA 28-03-2018 45000 13.33 5 18.33] 127,800.00 47,925 175,725 176000
GODFRYPHLP  |22-02-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51 39,775.00 26,491 66,266 67000
GODFRYPHLP  |25-01-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51] 39,570.00 26,334 65,904 66000
GODFRYPHLP |28-03-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53| 40,025.00 26,566 66,591 67000
GODREJCP 22-02-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 60,008.00 39,954 99,962 100000
GODREJCP 25-01-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52 59,696.00 39,700 99,396 100000
GODREJCP 28-03-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 60,384.00 40,204 100,588 101000
GODREJIND 22-02-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51 71,775.00 47,786 119,561 120000
GODREJIND 28-03-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 72,225.00 48,086 120,311 121000
GODREJIND 25-01-2018 1500 7.52 5 12.52 71,400.00 47,471 118,871 119000
GRANULES 22-02-2018 5000 7.57 5 12.57] 55,000.00 36,325 91,325 92000
GRANULES 28-03-2018 5000 7.58 5 12.58 55,350.00 36,525 91,875 92000
GRANULES 25-01-2018 5000 7.57 5 12.57] 54,750.00 36,175 90,925 91000
GRASIM 22-02-2018 750 7.51 5 12.51 69,353.00 46,181 115,534 116000
GRASIM 28-03-2018 750 7.67 5 12.67] 69,788.00 45,499 115,287 116000
GRASIM 25-01-2018 750 7.5 5 12.5] 68,993.00 45,981 114,974 115000
GSFC 22-02-2018 4500 8.32 5 13.32] 59,490.00 35,741 95,231 96000
GSFC 28-03-2018 4500 8.32 5 13.32f 59,850.00 35,955 95,805 96000
GSFC 25-01-2018 4500 8.32 5 13.32] 59,175.00 35,573 94,748 95000
HAVELLS 22-02-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52 83,180.00 55,330 138,510 139000
HAVELLS 28-03-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52] 83,700.00 55,675 139,375 140000
HAVELLS 25-01-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52 82,760.00 55,015 137,775 138000
HCC 22-02-2018 15000 8.38 5 13.38] 54,450.00 32,475 86,925 87000
HCC 28-03-2018 15000 8.42 5 13.42 54,900.00 32,588 87,488 88000
HCC 25-01-2018 15000 8.39 5 13.39] 54,150.00 32,288 86,438 87000
HCLTECH 22-02-2018 700 7.57 5 12.57{ 49,042.00 32,387 81,429 82000
HCLTECH 28-03-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 49,350.00 32,858 82,208 83000
HCLTECH 25-01-2018 700 7.53 5 12.53| 48,790.00 32,382 81,172 82000
HDFC 22-02-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53] 66,575.00 44,195 110,770 111000
HDFC 28-03-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 66,995.00 44,636 111,631 112000
HDFC 25-01-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53] 66,235.00 44,009 110,244 111000
HDFCBANK 22-02-2018 500 7.57 5 12.57{ 70,515.00 46,591 117,106 118000
HDFCBANK 28-03-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 70,955.00 47,281 118,236 119000
HDFCBANK 25-01-2018 500 7.54 5 12.54 70,150.00 46,544 116,694 117000
HDIL 22-02-2018 9000 10.34 5 15.34] 59,940.00 28,980 88,920 89000
HDIL 28-03-2018 9000 10.35 5 15.35[ 60,300.00 29,138 89,438 90000
HDIL 25-01-2018 9000 10.34 5 15.34] 59,580.00 28,800 88,380 89000
HEROMOTOCO [22-02-2018 200 7.52 5 12.52 55,744.00 37,066 92,810 93000
HEROMOTOCO [28-03-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5] 56,094.00 37,387 93,481 94000
HEROMOTOCO [25-01-2018 200 7.51 5 12.51 55,458.00 36,901 92,359 93000
HEXAWARE 22-02-2018 3000 7.7 5 12.7] 81,480.00 52,943 134,423 135000
HEXAWARE 28-03-2018 3000 7.51 5 12.51 81,990.00 54,578 136,568 137000
HEXAWARE 25-01-2018 3000 7.57 5 12.57] 81,060.00 53,528 134,588 135000
HINDALCO 22-02-2018 3500 7.52 5 12.52 71,365.00 47,469 118,834 119000
HINDALCO 28-03-2018 3500 7.53 5 12.53] 71,820.00 47,705 119,525 120000
HINDALCO 25-01-2018 3500 7.51 5 12.51f 71,015.00 47,250 118,265 119000




HINDPETRO 22-02-2018 1575 7.67 5 12.67] 50,715.00 33,047 83,762 84000
HINDPETRO 28-03-2018 1575 7.5 5 12.5] 51,046.00 34,008 85,054 86000
HINDPETRO 25-01-2018 1575 7.53 5 12.53] 50,463.00 33,500 83,963 84000
HINDUNILVR ~ [22-02-2018 600 7.53 5 12.53] 62,328.00 41,381 103,709 104000
HINDUNILVR  [28-03-2018 600 7.5 5 12.5| 62,718.00 41,793 104,511 105000
HINDUNILVR  [25-01-2018 600 7.52 5 12.52] 62,004.00 41,216 103,220 104000
HINDZINC 22-02-2018 3200 7.59 5 12.59] 78,496.00 51,744 130,240 131000
HINDZINC 28-03-2018 3200 7.51 5 12.51] 78,976.00 52,560 131,536 132000
HINDZINC 25-01-2018 3200 7.51 5 12.51] 78,080.00 51,968 130,048 131000
IBULHSGFIN 22-02-2018 400 7.58 5 12.58| 37,228.00 24,557 61,785 62000
IBULHSGFIN 28-03-2018 400 7.54 5 12.54] 37,464.00 24,833 62,297 63000
IBULHSGFIN 25-01-2018 400 7.51 5 12.51] 37,040.00 24,671 61,711 62000
ICICIBANK 22-02-2018 2750 7.54 5 12.54] 66,358.00 44,021 110,379 111000
ICICIBANK 28-03-2018 2750 7.56 5 12.56] 66,770.00 44,158 110,928 111000
ICICIBANK 25-01-2018 2750 7.53 5 12.53] 66,000.00 43,849 109,849 110000
ICICIPRULI 22-02-2018 1300 7.54 5 12.54] 40,027.00 26,549 66,576 67000
ICICIPRULI 28-03-2018 1300 7.54 5 12.54] 40,274.00 26,715 66,989 67000
ICICIPRULI 25-01-2018 1300 7.52 5 12.52] 39,819.00 26,468 66,287 67000
ICIL 25-01-2018 5000 9.65 5 14.65| 64,250.00 33,300 97,550 98000
IDBI 22-02-2018 10000 8.03 5 13.03f 49,500.00 30,825 80,325 81000
IDBI 28-03-2018 10000 8.05 5 13.05| 49,800.00 30,950 80,750 81000
IDBI 25-01-2018 10000 8.02 5 13.02f 49,200.00 30,675 79,875 80000
IDEA 22-02-2018 7000 11.7 5 16.7| 89,670.00 38,308 127,978 128000
IDEA 28-03-2018 7000 11.64 5 16.64 90,230.00 38,763 128,993 129000
